FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 8 November 2020 at 7:54 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now

Ararat - Sunday, 8 November 2020

1:50 PM - Ararat Rural City Maiden Plate (1300m)

11 Fixated 3/1:8 5 11  Jan'20 166L 570 595 580
3:00 PM - TAC Be Races Ready / Sir Brudenell White BM 70 Handicap (3800m)

06 Cuban Fighter 3/2: 74 7 1 Aug'15 66.0 575
3:40 PM - Claas Harvest Centre L ake Bolac BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

04 Huntly Castle 7/2: 13 4 7 Oct'l9 58L 605 595 605
4:15PM - bet365 Ararat Gold Cup (2000m)

07 RedAlto 7/4: 68 4 8 Mar'l9  65L 550 565 56.0

13 Barbie'sBoy 4/2: 42 8 5 Jan '20 3.0L 585 580 56.0

10 Patch Adams 3/1: 72 9 4 Oct '15 34L 58.0 56.0 56.0

02 Sentimentalist 2/1: 31 10 8 Apr'20 22L 56.0 56.0 585

04 Poet'sLanding 2/1: 15 12 3 Dec'18 24L 60.0 56.0 56.5
4:50 PM - Programmed Ararat Bowl (1300m)

02 Kazio 1/1: 33 3 4 Apr'17 18L 570 60.0 60.0

01 Inn Keeper 5/4: 32 5 6 May'20 4.8L 605 59.0 60.0

03 Titan Blinders 2/1: 23 6 2 Nov'1l9 18L 56.0 595 58.0

05 Come On Carl 2/11: 28 10 13 Jn'l9  71L 590 570 565

07 Moor Wanted 2/1: 38 11 2 Dec'18 22L 60.0 57.0 56.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
194 9
-6.6
5.0
8.4
0.7 10
0.2
4.1 6
-35
6.5
33 5
6.0 11
3.6
-3.2

Form BLP
Score
354 30
14 -5
160 12
204 16
13.7 5
13.2 4
221 12
115 0
135 10
14.3 9
14.0 8
266 16
98 -1

Value

10.5

112

Emerg
Factor

24.4

0.4

9.0

124

9.2
14.1
85

9.5

12.0
136
7.8

Trainer

Hayes

Kolpin

Hayes

Stanley
Mangan
Purcell
Preusker
Preusker

Purcell
Wilde
Corstens
Proctor
Chow

Jockey

Allen

Price

Poy

King
Philpot
Yendall
Bates
Holland

Newitt
Yendall
King
Cartwright
Poy

Age

3G

9G

4G

8G
G
8G
6G
5G

G
G
5G
6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Penola - Sunday, 8 November 2020

2:35PM - Coopers Brewery Benchmark 68 Handicap (1300m)

01 Gigglon 2/1: 27 5 4 Apr'20 5.1L
4:35PM - TAB Class Two Handicap (1100m)
11 Denominator 6/3: 37 6 5 Oct '16 3.6L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

56.5 545
545 59.0
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Wt
Now

61.0

54.0

Fred
Factor

7.0

6.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.0

17.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

11

11

Factor

12.0

12.7

Trainer

Jaensch

Halliday

Jockey

Halliday

Fawke

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Warren - Sunday, 8 November 2020

3:35PM - QUBE LOGISTICSCOTTON CUP (1600m)
06 Setto Cruise 4/2: 39 9 10 Dec '19 6.8L 57.0 575 55.0

4:55 PM - KURRI KURRI BOYSWARREN JOCKEY CLUB SPRINT (1200m)
03 Fritz's Factor 2/1: 14 5 1 Dec '19 59.5 59.5
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Fred
Factor

5.7

Months
Idle

11

10

Form
Score

24.7

6.0

BLP Vaue Emerg

15

9.0

Factor

14.7

50

Trainer Jockey

Thompso Weir
n

Northam  Jones

Age

6M

5M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Armidale - Sunday, 8 November 2020

4:00 PM - TOOHEY S NEW OPEN HANDICAP (1300m)

10 Ballast
05 Pat's Nipper

2/1: 60
2/1:21

4
5

3
12

Feb'20
Jul '19

34L 620 55.0
58L 555 56.0
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Wt
Now

55.0
55.5

Fred
Factor

-75
6.2

Months

Form

Idle Score

8

-0.5
23.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

18

14.5

Factor

-35
11.2

Trainer

Dennett
Morgan

Jockey

Rolls
Cruickshank

Age

8G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Benalla - Sunday, 8 November 2020

4:25 PM - McDonalds Euroa Cup 0 - 58 Handicap (1212m)
13 Next Generation  6/3:44 6 4 Apr'17 1.8L
01 Play Master 7I3: 74 15 7 Jul '17 5.6L

Caried  Win
Wt Wt
59.5 57.0
61.0 59.5
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Wt
Now

59.5
62.0

Fred
Factor

-0.2
52

Months  Form
Idle Score

9.8
27.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

12

6.2

Factor

5.8
20.2

Trainer

Strang
Smith

Jockey

Quilty
Nugent

Age

G
12G



Tote Horse

02 Jagged Edge
05 Bold Style

03 Plenty

07 TheSinner

Score/Starts

: Wins

4/2: 15
6/3: 34
4/2: 29
2/1:15

Barrier

2

5
6
8

Last

Last

Place Race

3

w oo

Apr'19
Jul '20

Jun 20
Feb '20

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 8 November 2020

5:09 PM - DJ GROUP INVESTMENTS Class 5 Plate (1200m)

1.4L
3.8L
2.5L
3.5L

59.0
59.0
59.0
575

Wt

59.0
58.5
59.0
54.0
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Wt
Now

59.0
575
59.0
575

Fred
Factor

14
2.2
25

Months
Idle

w

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

6.4
13.2
135
11.7

w~N o bh

Factor

34
7.2
85

Trainer

Kendrick
Taylor
Kendrick
McCall

Jockey

Thornton
Pengelly
Bayliss
Nothdurft

Age

4G
6G

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last
: Wins Place Race

Last
Marg

Caried  Win
Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Sunday, 8 November 2020

5:30 PM - Jaffe Hep (C4) (1000m)

03 Gratwick 5/2: 20 8 13 Jan'17
7:05 PM - Harbour Hcp (C3) (1650m)

06 Jolly Honour 4/2: 32 11 9 Jul '18
7:35PM - Fleming Hcp (C3) (1000m)

01 ImaSingleMan 4/2: 2 9 1 Apr ‘20

08 Heart Conquered  6/3: 26 10 3 Jan '19
8:10 PM - Gloucester Hep (C3) (1200m)

02 Sunset Watch 10/4: 19 4 7 Mar '19

06 Poised To Strike  7/4: 18 9 7 May '19
8:45PM - Fenwick Hep (C2) (1200m)

10 Saul's Special 12/7: 46 3 10 Nov '16

03 Gunnison 8/2: 33 4 2 Mar '17

8.3L

12.0L

0.2L

33L
1.8L

5.8L
18L

58.5 54.0
58.0 57.0
575

55.0 60.5
59.0 52.0
58.0 535
535 54.0
55.0 54.0
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Now

59.5

57.5

60.5
56.0

59.0
55.5

53.0
56.0

Fred
Factor

5.6

108

23
53

-21
-3.6

5.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

26.6

30.8

7 123
18.3

8.9
124

18.8

BLP Vaue Emerg

18

19

15

51
6.6

Factor

136

113
153

19
54

8.8

Trainer

Yung
Tsui

Cruz
Gibson

Lui
Hayes

Chang
Tsui

Jockey

Chan
Badel

Badel
Shinn

Borges
Wong

Age

G

6G

3G
5G

5G
5G

G
6G



Tote

York - Sunday, 8 November 2020

Horse Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Carried

Marg Wt

5:40 PM - BOULEVARD FINE JEWELLERY HANDICAP (1100m)

01 Fair Nakita 2/1: 35 1 13 Apr'19 7.3L
02 Argent D'or 2/1: 43 5 11 Jul 17 11.4L
6:15PM - TABTOUCH HANDICAP (1100m)
07 Dolly Em 2/1: 67 3 6 Jan '17 53L
6:50 PM - HAIRITAGE HAIR BY LISA HANDICAP (1500m)
04 Volpe 4/2: 31 1 8 Jun'18 6.9L
01 Velago 2/1:18 8 10 Apr'19 9.2L
7:55PM - TABTOUCH YORK CUP (1920m)
01 MackenzieBrooke 5/1: 20 3 2 Mar '19 110
09 Juicing Carrots 2/1:73 4 3 Dec'18  3.7L
10 Saucy Jack 2/1: 29 6 2 Jan '20 24L
04 Pushto Pass 4/2: 89 7 6 Nov'l7  49L
02 Burning Pride 2/1: 30 8 7 Aug'20  6.7L
07 Brother's Keeper 2/1: 40 10 10 Dec '18 8.5L
03 Gangbuster 6/3: 44 12 4 Sep '19 4.4L

58.0
58.0

54.0

57.0
60.0

59.0
55.0
59.0

58.5
60.0
58.0
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Win
Wt

56.5
60.0

58.0

60.0
57.0

58.0
575
59.0
56.0
56.0
58.5
58.0

Wt
Now

63.0
60.0

56.5

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
10.0 24.0
145 30.5
10.3 19.3
11.5 205
8.4 26.4
11 6.1
53 12.3
-11 10 6.9
9.2 22.2
55 3 205
31 231
4.0 20.0

23
25

16

19
18

9.1

Factor

110
195

133

125
16.4

Rogers
Kersley

Scott

Newman
Bairstow

Durrant
Reid
Owen
Maley
Taylor
Robertson
Fernie

Jockey

Fitzgerald
Watson

Johnston

Hall
Galati

Johnston-Porter
Yuill

Hill

Parnham
McNaught
Turner
Pateman

Age

™
7G

8M

7G
6G

8G
6G
10G
6M
7G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Sunday, 8 November 2020

9:40 PM - Download The Tabgold Information App Maiden Plate (1312m)
06 TheKingdom 12/6: 2 6 9 May 20 11.2L 60.0 60.0
11 Khan 4/2:1 11 8 Aug'l8 35L 59.0 59.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
132.0 67.2
130.0 58.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

82.2
7.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

76
66

Factor

732
69.7

Trainer Jockey

Dixon Schwarz
Rivalland  Jacobson

Age

4G
3c



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Greyville - Monday, 9 November 2020

1:45 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Mr 78 Handicap (1094m)

06 Hampton Court

10/2: 25

6

5

Oct '14

55L 57.0

Wt Now

55.0 126.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
57.6 68.6

Factor

63.6 Bosch

Jockey

Agrella

Age

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Mor phettville Parks - Monday, 9 November 2020

3:06 PM - Fleurieu Milk Company Hand|cap (1550m)

01 Frankie Pinot 2/11:6 1 Sep '20 2.0L 58.0 58.0 60.0 3.6 1

03 Rex Goliath 2/1: 14 2 6 Aug'20  43L 59.0 595 575 35 3

07 Journica 2/1: 20 4 3 Oct '19 34L 57.0 595 54.0 3.0

02 Deep Force 211:7 5 2 Jul '19 07L 580 595 575 15

04 Elusive Rose 2/1: 19 6 10 Jul '20 6.3L 575 60.0 57.0 7.9 4
3:46 PM - Holdfast I nsurance Handicap (1550m)

05 Extreme Thrill 2/1: 29 1 7 Mar'19  58L 54.0 540 56.0 74

01 VonCostaGlass  12/6: 33 2 7 Aug'20 20L 560 560 60.0 5.1 2

02 Quaffany 2/1:18 3 8 Sep'l9  109L 56.0 56.0 585 12.8

03 MagnaBella 4/2:18 4 3 Sep'l9  14L 595 565 580 21

04 Tubby TwoTrack 6/3:16 5 1 Aug ‘20 54.0 56.5 1.9 2

S

4:26 PM - Schweppes Handicap (1000m)

02 Lord Varys 2/1:20 7 6 Mar'20 82L 585 555 57.5 5.1 8

01 Viduka 2/1:9 8 6 Mar '19 2.6L 58.0 550 615 3.0
5:11PM - Licola's 40th Handicap (1400m)

05 Kyshaka 2/1:8 2 3 Jn'20 07L 600 605 580 -05 9

03 Ambidazzle 4/2: 18 6 5 Feb '20 47L 585 57.0 58.0 31 9

01 Left Hand Man 6/3: 25 7 2 Aug'20 08L 600 565 655 24 3
5:56 PM - Adelaide Galvanising Happy TraJIs SeriesFinal (BM 75 Hcp)(Qualified Hor ses) (1400m)

06 Perfect Command 2/1: 51 Mar'20 42L 615 570 550 -4.3

10 LaRichesse 4/2: 13 4 l Nov '19 59.5 54.0 -4.3 11

07 Kingson 2/1: 43 1 1 Jul '20 58.0 54.5 2.7 3

01 Farooq 7/5: 16 12 1 Feb'20 61.0 60.5 -04 8

03 Silverhawk 6/3: 25 13 5 Aug'20 55L 64.0 575 570 -5.0 2
6:32 PM - TAB Handicap (1300m)

03 Wounded Soldier  4/2: 24 6 7 Aug'20 22L 585 56.0 60.0 14 3

01 Von Saga 2/1:15 10 5 Aug'20  45L 59.0 60.0 60.5 6.4 2

09 YuleMy Hero 2/1:9 11 2 Mar'20 02L 560 565 57.0 14 7
7:07 PM - Terry Howe Printing Handicap (1000m)

06 Saorsa 4/2: 17 3 9 Oct'20 50L 590 565 54.0 -0.8 1

04 Lakhani Rose 4/2: 12 4 1 Feb '20 62.0 55.0 -54 8

07 Port Vale 6/3: 23 5 7 Aug'18 65L 590 555 54.0 -0.1

01 Star Hills 8/4: 22 6 1 Sep '20 54.5 61.0 51 1

02 | Remember You 1/1:35 8 1 Mar '19 60.5 575 2.3

03 Arrow Lane 10/5: 54 9 7 Dec'19 6.9L 60.0 585 56.5 3.0 10

08 Tintagel Rocker 4/2: 79 11 8 Mar20  35L 585 55.0 54.0 -2.7 8

11 Kitty Damour 2/1: 15 12 6 Jul '19 45L 60.0 56.5 54.0 -2.9
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Form BLP
Score
136 12
115 9
10.0 6
85 3
239 17
154 14
141 12
238 20
4.9 0
79 2
81 11
17.0 8
45 2
14.1 8
114 4
07 -1
07 -3
93 -1
126 0
13.0 0
14.4 8
214 11
14.4 3
11.2 8
-04 -4
11.9 6
121 6
67 -1
190 10
16.3 5
151 3

Vaue Emerg

9.1

75

11.3
133
11.7

9.4
10.0

18
14.4
31

Factor

8.4

15 8
1.9
6.9

121
110

15

9.4

-2.3
-0.3
8.3

116
8.0

74
16.4
124

Trainer

McEvoy
O'Leary
Richards
McEvoy
Hardacre

Kent
Jaensch
McEvoy
Clarken

Bieg

Searle
Balfour

Hardacre
Stokes
O'Connor

Jones
Clarken
Cozamani
s
Murphy
Clarken

Byrnes
Doudle
Jolly

O'Connor
Jolly
Gower
Richard
Clarken
Hickmott
Bishop
Schrader

Jockey

Eaton
Toeroek
Voorham
Vorster
Zechner

Toeroek
Logan
Vorster
Eaton
Caboche

Toeroek
Jones

Voorham
Holder
Logan

Voorham
Holder
Zechner

Tourneur
Pannell

Pannell
Logan
Toeroek

Zechner
Crowther
Ridge
Holder
Pannell
Fawke
Jordsjo
Eaton

Age

4G

4G
4G
5M

6G
9G
5G
5M
am

5G
5G

5M
5M
5G

G
aM
6G

5G
6G

5G
6M
3G

6G
5M
6G
6G
™
R
12G
4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Lismore- Monday, 9 November 2020

5:05PM - TEAM THOROUGHBRED NSW BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1526m)
02 Princeof Arran 13/2: 32 1 8 Nov '19 6.7L 54.0 540 60.0 11.3
01 Atlantic City 2/1: 43 7 9 Dec '17 7.0L 59.0 575 62.0 8.2
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Months
Idle

12

Form
Score

20.3
24.2

BLP Vaue Emerg

19
17

Factor

12.3
15.2

Trainer

Brosnan
Timbery

Jockey

Kilner

Timbery

Age

6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Te Aroha - Tuesday, 10 November 2020

12:47 PM - Nzb Ins. Pear| Series Mdn (1200m)
05 Tropic Thunder 2/11:2 9 11 Feb'1l 233L 545 555 56.0 25.2 452 36 34.2 McKee Satherley 3F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Gosford - Tuesday, 10 November 2020

2:05PM - TOOHEYSCLASS 1 HANDICAP (1600m)
02 Red Stiletto 2/1:5 2 9 Dec'19  81L 550

Wt Now

57.0 59.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey
Factor Idle Score Factor
12.8 11 238 21 148 Cumming Bayliss

S

Age

3F



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Hamilton - Tuesday, 10 November 2020

4:30 PM - TAC beracesready BM58 Handicap (1200m)

02 Rome

4/2:12

2

6

Mar '19

45L 57.0

Wt Now

57.0 60.0
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Fred Months
Factor Idle Score
6.9 149

12

Factor

8.9 Purcell

Jockey

Yendall

Age

4G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Townsville - Tuesday, 10 November 2020

4:50 PM - BROWN BROTHERS OPEN Handicap (1300m)

01 Deadly Choices 2/1: 34 6 1 Nov '19 57.0 66.5

03 Bullion Wolf 4/2: 47 7 1 Mar '17 58.0 59.5
6:35PM - HOLD YOUR EVENT @ CLUDEN PARK Class 1 Handicap (1200m)

04 Double Denman 2/1: 26 6 7 Feb'18 85L 57.0 59.0 56.5
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Fred
Factor

74
12

9.7

Months
Idle

11

Score

14.4
9.2

Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Factor

8 134

2 8.2

16 15.7

22.7

Trainer

Finter
Gordy

Gordy

Jockey

Ballard
Potgieter

Jokic

Age

G
7G

5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Riccarton Park - Wednesday, 11 November 2020

12:52 PM - Valachi Downs C'bury Breeers (1400m)
01 Kiwilda 3/2: 11 Sep'17
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Fred Months

Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor Idle Score Factor

11.0 0 100 11.0 Parsons

Jockey

Age
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